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THIS SCHEDULE IS SUBJECT TO AMENDMENT BY THE OFFICE OF RACING INTEGRITY. 

 
SHOULD THE SCHEDULE BE AMENDED, ADVICE OF THE AMENDMENT WILL BE 

DISTRIBUTED VIA SMS SERVICE TO PARTICIPANTS 
 
 
 
 
 



Nominations close at 10am For the meeting 
 
Friday 27 October Thursday 2 November HGRC 
Tuesday 31 October Monday 6 November LGRC 
Friday 3 November Thursday 9 November HGRC 
Tuesday 7 November Monday 13 November LGRC 
Wednesday 8 November Tuesday 14 November Dev @ Hob 
Friday 10 November Thursday 16 November HGRC 
Tuesday 14 November Monday 20 November LGRC 
Wednesday 15 November Tuesday 21 November Dev @ Lcn 
Friday 17 November Thursday 23 November HGRC 
Tuesday 21 November Monday 27 November LGRC 
Wednesday 22 November Tuesday 28 November Dev @ Lcn 
Friday 24 November Thursday 30 November HGRC 
Monday 27 November Saturday 2 December Dev @ Hob (B/Classic Heats) 
Tuesday 28 November Monday 4 December LGRC 
Wednesday 29 November Tuesday 5 December Dev @ Lcn 
Friday 1 December Thursday 7 December HGRC 
Tuesday 5 December Monday 11 December LGRC 
Wednesday 6 December Tuesday 12 December Dev @ Hob 
Friday 8 December Thursday 14 December HGRC 
Tuesday 12 December Monday 18 December LGRC 
Wednesday 13 December Tuesday 19 December Dev @ Hob 
Friday 15 December Thursday 21 December HGRC 
Thursday 21 December Wednesday 27 December Dev @ Lcn 
Friday 22 December Thursday 28 December HGRC 
Wednesday 27 December Monday 1 January LGRC 
Thursday 28 December Tuesday 2 January Dev @ Hob 
Friday 29 December Thursday 4 January HGRC 
Tuesday 2 January Monday 8 January LGRC 
Wednesday 3 January Tuesday 9 January Dev @ Hob 
Friday 5 January Thursday 11 January HGRC 
Tuesday 9 January Monday 15 January LGRC 
Wednesday 10 January Tuesday 16 January Dev @ Lcn 
Friday 12 January Thursday 18 January HGRC 
Tuesday 16 January Monday 22 January LGRC 
Wednesday 17 January Tuesday 23 January Dev @ Lcn 
Friday 19 January Thursday 25 January HGRC 
Tuesday 23 January Monday 29 January LGRC 
Wednesday 24 January Tuesday 30 January Dev @ Hob 
Monday 29 January Thursday 1 February HGRC 
Tuesday 30 January Monday 5 February LGRC 
Wednesday 31 January Tuesday 6 February Dev @ Lcn 
 


